
INCREASE YQUR PRODUCTION!
LEASE QUALITY DAIRY COWS
DHIA HERDS AVAILABLE
DAIRY FARM LEASING COMPANY
1700 DUPONT AVENUE SOUTH

MINNEAPOLIS, MINNESOTA 55403 ~

CALL 612-377-1489 TODAY!

Eight tractors, twelve trailers ready to serve you
... 40', 45' and Possum Belly trailers.

S. K. SHOTZBERGER, INC.
LIVESTOCK TRANSPORTATION
Gene Zwally, President
Marvin Johns, Secy.-Treasurer

P.O. Box 925, Lancaster, PA 17604
Phone: 393-4641 (day or night)

POULTRYMEN
RA

V } -JJRIGHT - IDEA
I I CALL

V HALLER ELECTRIC, INC.
Route 2

Denver, Pa. 17517

SPECIALIZING IN POULTRY
HOUSES, ALSO GRAIN DRYERS

SEE JOHN FOR ALL YOUR WIRING NEEDS.
CALL

215-267-7610

Carlisle
Carlisle, Pa.

March 8,1977
CATTLE 245. Compared

with last Tuesday’s market,
slaughter steers unevenly
steady. Slaughter cows
strong to $2 higher. Choice
slaughter steers 37.60-39.00,
Good 35.50-37.50, Standard
30.50-34.00, few Utility 27.50-
29.75. Good slaughter heifers
31.75-34.50, Standard 28.35-
30.50. Utility & High
Dressing Cutter slaughter
cows 29.35-32.25, Cutters
27.25-29.50, Canners 24.00-
27.00, Shells down to 22.75.
Two Good slaughter bullocks
34.25 and 34.85, few Standard
32.10-33.75.

CALVES 206. Vealers
mostly steady to $2 lower.
Choice vealers 51.00-67.00,
Good 47.00-54.00, Standard &

Good 110-130 lbs. 34.50-45.00,
90-110 lbs. 29.00-36.00,
Standard 70-90 lbs. 23.00
27.00.

HOGS 298.Barrows & Gilts
mostly steady to 75 cents
lower. US No. 1-2 200-240 lbs.
barrows & gilts 39.60-40.50,
No. 1-3 200-250 lbs. 38.85-
39.50, No. 2-3 190-260 lbs.
35.50- US No. 1-3 300-550
lbs. sows 28.50-32.00, No. 2-3
300-600 lbs. 25.25-28.50. Boars
18.50-

FEEDER PIGS 243. US
No. 1-3 25-35 lbs. feeder pigs
14.50-22.00 per head, No. 1-3
35-50 lbs. 24.00-28.50, No. 1-3
50-60 lbs. 30.00-36.00 per
head.

SHEEP 13. Good 60-90 lbs.
wooled slaughter lambs
42.00-49.00.

Martlnsburg, Pa.
March 7,1977

March 9,1977

March 30,1977

Tfou get more milk production
when you use more quality ingredients.

Dairymen all around the country ...and right around very ingredients that many other supplements lack!
here. have discovered a big difference m the.r milk And what.s morei when you stop to consider the con-production when they switched to MOL-MIX* liquid
supplements... and there’s one reason why: ' lenience of using a high-quality supplement
PERFORMANCE-PROVEN INGREDIENTS I ln ,iqUid form ’ *he[® °n®,s°"C!“®!°"
like corn distillers solubles, condensed can reach: YOU GET MORE MILK
fermented corn extractives, phosphoric WHEN YOU USE MORE
acid, and ammonium polyphosphate... QUALITY INGREDIENTS ...AND YOU
all quality ingredients that can increase GET MORE QUALITY INGREDIENTS IN
your milk production .. . and yet the V MOL-MIX!

Pcifannance-proven Mol-Mix
ingredients. liquid supplementsSgotSSfe JOHN Z. MARTIN

New HollandRDI
Phone 717-354-5848

7Lancaster Farming, Saturday, March 12,1977

Livestock market
Martinsburg

CATTLE 344. High Choice
& Prime slaughter steers
37.00-39.50, Choice 36.50-
38.00, Good 34.50-37.50,
Standard 32.00-36.00, Utility
29.5032.50. Choice slaughter
heifers 34.00-37.50, Good
32.0034.00, Standard 31.50-
34.50, Utility 28.00-32.00.
Utility & High Dressing
Cutter slaughter cows 28.50-
31.75, Cutters 26.50-29.00,
Canners 24.50-26.50, Shells
down to 22.00. Good
slaughter bullocks 34.00-
37.00, Standard 32.0034.00,
Utility 29.50-32.00. Yield
Grade No. 1 slaughter bulls
34.5038.00; yield grade No. 2
31.0034.00, Few Medium &

Good 450-600 lbs. feeder
steers 25.5034.50. Medium &

Good 450-600 lbs. feeder
heifers 22.00-28.00.

Joliet
Cattle: 3280. Trading slow.

Slaughter steers opening 75
to 1.25 lower, instances 1.50
lower. Heifers opening fully
1.50-2.00 lower. Supply about
20 per cent heifers, steers
mostly choice 24 1050-1350
lbs. Heifers mostly choice 24
900-1050 lbs.

CALVES 412. Choice
vealers 65.00-74.00. Good
52.00- Standard & Good
110-130 lbs. 42.00-55.00, 90-110
lbs. 30.0045.00, Standard 70-
90 lbs. 27.0034.00. Farm
calves, holstein bulls 95-120
lbs. 45.90-55.00.

HOGS 362. US No. 13 200-
240 lbs. barrows & gilts 38.50-
39.89, No. 13 190-230 lbs.
37.5038.50, No. 23 190-220
lbs. 36.0037.00, No. 13 150-
185 lbs. 31.0036.00. US No. 13
300300 lbs. sows 28.5054.00,
No. 23 300350 lbs. 25.50-
30.00. Boars 17.00-20.00.

FEEDER PIGS 56. US No.
13 2535 lbs. feeder pigs
14.00- per head, No. 13
25-50 lbs. 20.00-30.00 per
head.

SHEEP 2. Not enough of
any one grade to establish a
market.

Cattle
slaughter steers mostly
steady, instances 50 higher
than last Friday. Trading on
heifers steady with last
Friday. Supply mostly
choice steers and heifers.

Slaughter steers: High
choice and prime 34 1150-
1350 lbs 39.5040.00 Monday,
load 38.75 and load 39.25
Wednesday. Choice 24 1050
1350 lbs 38.00-39.50 Monday,
37.00- Wednesday.
Mixed good and choice 2-3
900-1200 lbs 36.50-38.00
Monday, 35.50-37.00 Wed-
nesday. Mixed standard and
good holsteins 21100-1300 lbs
29.00- Slaughter
heifers: High choice and
prime 34 900-1100 lbs 38.00
38.25 Monday, 36.50-36.75
Wednesday. Choice 24 850
1050 lbs 37.0038.00 Monday,
35.00- Wednesday,
mostly 35.50-36.25 Wed-
nesday. (Good and Choice 2-3
700-100 lbs. 35.50-37.00
Monday, 34.00-35.00 Wed-
nesday.

Slaughter Steers: Load
high choice and prime 34
1310 lbs 38. 75. Load about
1275 lbs 39.25. Choice, few
prime, 2-4 1050-1350 lbs.
37.00-38.50, opening mostly
37.50-38.50. Mixed good and
choice 2-3 900-1200 lbs 35.50
37.00.

Slaughter Heifers: Choice,
few prime, 24 8501075 lbs
35.00-36.75, mostly 35.00-
36.25. Mixed good and choice
2-3 7001000 lbs 34.0035.00.

March 10,1977

Green Dragon

Friday through Wed-
nesday salable receipts 6458;
5 days last week 6863; same
period last year 10,552. At
mid-week trading on

Peoria

Green Dragon
Market& Auction

Friday, March4,1977
Market high compared

with last week’s
STEERS: Good to Choice

34.00- Standard to Good
33.00- other 28.00-32.00.

HEIFERS: Good to Choice
28.00-32.00; other 26.00-28.00.

Cattle receipts this week:
4300 last week; 5000 Year

' ago: 5700
Comparedwith last week’s

close, slaughter steers and
heifers uneven steady to 50
higher. Cows firm to 50
higher. Bulls firm. Receipts
about 70 per cent slaughter
steers, 25 per cent slaughter
heifers, balance mainly

cows. Slaughter steers and
heifers opened the week
sharply higher, but most of
the advance lost by mid-
week.

SLAUGHTER STEERS:
Choice and Prime 3-4 1150-
1300 lbs. Monday 39.0fr89.75,
load 40.00; closing 38.00-
38.50, load yield grade 3 7235
lbs. 39.00; Choice 2-4 950-
1300 lbs. 36.50-38.00, late

36.5fr-38.00; Mixed Good and
Choice 2-4 900-1300 lbs. 35.00-
36.50; Good 2-3 33.00-35.00;
Monday load good 2-3
Holsteins 34.50; Few Stan-
dard and Good 2-3 31.50.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS:
Choice and Prime 3-4 900-
1075 lbs. early 37.0fr37.75 few
38.00; at mid-week 35.50-
36.50, part -load 36.75; choice
4 850-1100 lbs. 34.50-37.00, late

FEEDER STEERS: Good
to Choice 34.00-36.00;
Standardto Good 30.00-34.00;
other 26.00-30.00.

BULLS: 34.00-36.00.
COWS:High Choice to

Prime 30.00-31.00; Good to
Standard 28.00-30.00; utility
26.00- cutters 24.00-
26.00; canners 20.00-24.00.

CALVES: Good to Choice
35.00- few to 50.00;
Standard to Good 25.00-35.00.

34.50-35.00; mixed Good and
Choice 2-4 800-1100 lbs. 33.00-
34.50; few 750-800 lbs. 31.00-
32.00; Good 2-3 30.50-33.00;
Standard and Good 2-3 29.00-
30.50.

COWS: Utility and
Commercial 2-3 25.50-27.50;
High-dressing utility 28.00;
cutter 1-224.00-26.00; Canner
20.50-24.00.

BULLS: Yield grade 1-2
1100-1850 lbs. 30.00-34.00; few
yield grade 134.50-35.50; few
1000-1100 lbs. 28.00-30.00.

♦ HAY, STRAW AND EAR CORN SALE |
♦ Every Wednesday at 12 Noon T

♦ HARVEY Z. MARTIN }
2 North MapleAve.,Leola, PA t“

HomePhone 215-445-5303 f
WeBoy On Orders. |

Bus. Phone Wed. Only
717-556-7270

At David Good’s Farm Equipment Sale
I Leola, PA

We also buy hay and straw privately.

Greencastle
Greencastle, Pa.

March 7,1977
CATTLE 102. Compared

with last Monday’s market,
slaughter cows $1 to $1.75
higher. One Choice slaughter
steer at 35.35, couple Good
33.35 and 34.00, few Utility
26.50-29.35. Few Good &

Choice slaughter heifers
31.10-32.85. Utility & High
Dressing Cutter slaughter
cows 27.75-29.35, few to 30.85,
Cutters 25.00-27.75, few
Canners 23.50-25.35. Few
Utility slaughter bullocks
26.75-29.25. One Yield Grade
No. 1 1265 lbs. slaughter bull
at 32.85. Few Good 500-550
lbs. feeder steers 38.00-38.25.
Few Good 450-600 lbs. feeder
heifers 32.50-35.00.

CALVES 188. Vealers $2 to
$4 higher. Few Prime
vealers 75.00-78.00, few
Choice 53.G0-71.50, few Good
45.00-49.50, few Standard &

Good 110-130 lbs. 41.50-47.50,
90-110 lbs. 34.00-40.50,
Standard 70-90 lbs. 32.50-
36.00, few Utility & Standard
55-105 lbs. 25.00-31.50. Farm
calves, holstein bulls 90-115
lbs. 36.00-42.50; few holstein
heifers 90-115 lbs. 36.50-49.00.

HOGS 52. US No. 1-2 210-
215 lbs. barrows & gilts 40.00,
few No. 1-3 205-215 lbs. 39.00,
one lot No. 2-3 255 lbs. 38.00,
No. 1-3 135-140 lbs. 32.00-
32.50. Couple US No. 1-3 430
and 500 lbs. sows 32.35 and
32.50.

FEEDER PIGS 34. One lot
US No. 1-345 lbs. feeder pigs
20.50 per head, Utility 35-60
lbs. 15.50-22.50 per head.

SHEEP 0. No sales on
offer.


